10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17

Application Id
Agent Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Pincode

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOSO00000FC7rYOAT
R001184210
Jahir Shekh

Charlie, Koi building ka nhaam nahin Hai+madina
masjid+Jharkhand+816108

6200292743

Jharkhand 816108
Negative

Non Serviceable
INCOMPLETE ADDRESS
Residential

25.0513786

87.8284183

43774

2025-08-12

14:56:30

2025-08-08
20:38:09



18 residence_photo_with_name_plate

63, Rajmahal - Tinpahar - Borio ...
12-08-2025 02:53:39 PM

25.0513786,87.8284183
Pincode : 816108




19 residence_photo_with_applicant

63, Rajmahal - Tinpahar - Botio ...
12-08-202502:54:08 PM

S

25.0513786,87.8284183
Pincode : 816108




20 residence_photo_with_agent

63, Rajmahal - Tinpahar - Bdrio
12-08-202502:54:25 PM

25.0513786,87.8284183
Pincode : 816108




21 residence_photo_with_inside_household

63, Rajmahal - Tinpahar - Borio ...
12-08-2025 02:54:49 PM

25.0513786,87.8284183
Pincode : 816108




22 residence_photo_outside

63, Rajmahal - Tinpahar; Borio ...
12-08-2025 02:55:06 PM

25.0513786,87.8284183
Pincode : 816108




23 Photo with Agent

63, Rajmahal - Tinpahar - Borio ...
12-08-2025 02:53:27 PM

25.0513786,87.8284183
Pincode : 816108




24 Photo of ID Proof

63, Rajmahal - Tinpahar - Borio ...
12-08-2025 02:55:25 PM

25.0513786,87.8284183
Pincode : 816108

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 12-08-2025 15:11:47

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV) RAHUL KUMAR DHIRAJ
3 Name of External Agency

4 Name of Checker for FV Report




