

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF  
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FC7rY0AT
2	Agent Id	R001184210
3	Customer Name	Jahir Shekh
4	Address	Charlie, Koi building ka naam nahin Hai+madina masjid+Jharkhand+816108
5	Contact Number	6200292743
6	Pincode	Jharkhand 816108
7	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Negative
8	CPV Status	Non Serviceable
9	Remarks	INCOMPLETE ADDRESS
10	Verification Type	Residential
11	Latitude	25.0513786
12	Longitude	87.8284183
13	Case Id	43774
14	Date Of Report	2025-08-12
15	Time Of Report	14:56:30

16	Date of Allocation	2025-08-08
17	Time of Allocation	20:38:09

18 residence\_photo\_with\_name\_plate



19 residence\_photo\_with\_applicant



63, Rajmahal - Tinphahar - Borio ...

12-08-2025 02:54:08 PM

25.0513786,87.8284183

Pincode : 816108

20 residence\_photo\_with\_agent



63, Rajmahal - Tinphahar - Borio ...  
12-08-2025 02:54:25 PM  
25.0513786,87.8284183  
Pincode : 816108

21 residence\_photo\_with\_inside\_household



63, Rajmahal - Tinphahar - Borio ...

12-08-2025 02:54:49 PM

25.0513786,87.8284183

Pincode : 816108

22 residence\_photo\_outside



23 Photo with Agent



63, Rajmahal - Tinphahar - Borio ...

12-08-2025 02:53:27 PM

25.0513786,87.8284183

Pincode : 816108

24 Photo of ID Proof



**Important - Mandatory to be filled**

1	Date and Time of Visit	12-08-2025 15:11:47
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	RAHUL KUMAR DHIRAJ
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	

